

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19940/2008

SHAIL ABHAY VASAVADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List on 17 November, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Indu Satija)
Court Master