

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19940/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2008 in SCA No. 8558/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHAIL ABHAY VASAVADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr.P.Nanavati, Adv.  
Mr.Vikash Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Taruna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.  
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr.Ankit Gupta, Adv.  
for Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after Christmas holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master