

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19940/2008

SHAIL ABHAY VASAVADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Ejaz Maqbool, Pradhuman Gohil,
Abhijit Sinha, Amit S. Chauhan, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
For Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Chawla, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.
For Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after one week.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master