

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).19940/2008

SHAIL ABHAY VASAVADA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. Huzefa Ahmadi, Ejaz Maqbool,  
Devang Joshi, Abhijeet Sinha, Taruna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.  
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. , Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. Abhinav Mukerji, Gaurav Sharma,  
Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master